.. Espelho de Apuracao :.

1of7

1 via

Espelho de Apuracao

Eleicao Conselho Tutelar

http://eleicoesweb/eleicao/emitirBuApuracao/046/1530/

Zona Eleitoral 046
Secao 1530
Eleitores Aptos 01200
Comparecimento 00085
Faltosos 01115
Data 09/10/2015
Hora 15:33:26
Candidatos
Conselheiro
N Nome do Candidato Votos
151263 ELLEN FAGUNDES 00008
150749 DUCINEIA BARROS VELOSO 00006
150165 PEDRO ANTONIO DE MACEDO 00005
150752 SEVERINO NA?\ICEI_II\_/IOENTO DA CRUZ 00005
151605 RACHEL ANDRADE 00004
151722 AMANDA MELO 00004
151809 ANA PAULA BANDEIRA 00003
152765 JACQUELINE BELCHIOR 00003
150329 FATIMA 00002
150334 AZINATE ALVES TEXEIRA 00002
151930 ANDRE 00002
151712 AMARILDO JORGE 00002
150994 THAIANE OLIVEIRA 00002
151926 EVERDENE DIAS 00002
151431 HERICA ADELIA 00002
150503 PROFESSORA EIKO KAREN 00002
121558 ANA SIRLEY 00002
152131 JANAINA JANINI 00002
150202 CLERES FERREIRA 00002
120464 ILTON TEIXEIRA 00002
121841 ARACAI MATOS 00001
152563 RUFFO MARTINS 00001
150036 PASTOR PAULO MOURA 00001
150387 FIGUEIREDO 00001
150897 IVONE LIMA 00001
120787 CARLOS SANTAREM 00001
151456 LAYENE LINO 00001
122378 PROFESSORA DAIANE 00001
150303 SUZANE PEREIRA DA SILVA REIS 00001
152583 ROSA RIBEIRO DA SILVA 00001
150962 LOURDES 00001
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122184
1515562
150558
150680
152311

121768

151378
120084
120729
151764
150613
121899
120130
120786
120217
120118
151937
120892
120760
120868
120894
121107
120437
122766
121781
122331
150144
120086
120526
122179
121995
152328
120139
121633
120844
121904
152591
120773
150896
122512
120686
150615
121883
120784
120898
120302
120107
121821
150872
151654
122470
151652
152469
121371
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FARION SOUZA
KYANE COELHO DE MIRANDA
MARIA JOSE DA ANUNCIAGAO
ELBERLINE
RAYANE SANTOS GONGALVES

MARIA SOCORRO ALVES MENDES
GONGCALVES

QUEZIA LUNA
LUCAS MARTINS
RAFAEL FRANCISCO NEVES
RENATO MARTINS
EURILENE VASCONCELOS
RAIMUNDO NONATO
JUCARA MENDES
THAYNAN PEIXOTO
ERICA CYNTHIA
MARIA APARECIDA
GERALDO SANTIAGO
WASHINGTON CANDIDO
GILMAR BOMTEMPO
MARCIO SOUZA
PATRICIA MORAIS DE MOURA
ADJANIO SANTOS
RONNEI
ALICE BRUM MAGALHAES MACHADO
ROSILENE MARTINS
JESSICA CAMPOS
ALEXANDRE SARMENTO
PASTOR ROLDINO
PR. CLEONIDES
AGENILDO NERI
JOSIAS TORRES
CONTERRANEO JOSE
FABIO DE MORAIS
JESION CARVALHO BARBOSA
GRAZZIELLA SOUSA
MARCUS DANTAS
DAIANNE SILVA SANTA BARBARA
DAYANE REIS
EDER CLIFF
RONALDO
SARA LIMA
LUCIMEIRE
LARICE
LADY LAURA CAETANO
FRANCISCO
CINTIA ROBERTA
PATRICIA GOMES
JONATAS DE OLIVEIRA
NANA
JOSELITO HENRIQUE MOREIRA
ROSIMEIRE
SINVERSON TELES
KALEIDE VELEDA
DAYANE FRANGCA

00001
00001
00001
00001
00001
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122468 MIZAEL KOSMO 00000
121401 FELIPE ABREU 00000
121521 OSEAS JARDESON 00000
120501 KARINE AVELAR 00000
121645 PR JEANETE 00000
122840 ESCOLA CLASSE 303 DE SAMAMBAIA 00000
122442  SANDRO DA CASA SANTO ANDRE 00000
151747 JOELSOM BARBOSA 00000
150597 PATRICIA CAVALCANTE 00000
120913 CHARLENE PIGNATA 00000
120300 LEANNDRO SATURNO 00000
151265 ANDREA DANIELLE 00000
121029 GEANE 00000
151406 ELLEN ERES GALVAO 00000
122165 SAMUEL SOUZA 00000
122586 RICARDO 00000
DENISE IONES DA SILVA
122750 CAVALGANTE 00000
121375 PAULO GIQUIRI 00000
150325 BETHANIA 00000
152707 DIELSON 00000
152358 ISABEL DA COSTA 00000
120519 DIENE CARNEIRO LIMA 00000
120845 MARCOS MOREIRA 00000
152193 ADAIAS GODINHO DA SILVA 00000
122667 HELIO DE AQUINO 00000
121500 MARCIA 00000
100379  MICHELLE VALSEIE\l//:\ NASCIMENTO 00000
121585 AMANDA VIEIRA 00000
120785  ELISANGELA VASCO DE OLIVEIRA 00000
121303 RUBERVAL COTCHOR 00000
152823 ELDA GONCALVES 00000
150958 LUDMILLA FARIAS 00000
120191 PATRICIA MIRANDA 00000
150195 ANDERSON BORGES 00000
121646 PR OLIMPIO 00000
120269 ADALVANI IBIAPINO 00000
150577 ANTONIO OZAIAS 00000
121829 ELDIMAR 00000
121702 VIVIA SOARES 00000
122123 CLAUDIO CAZE 00000
121573 RAFAEL CARVALHO 00000
120138 ANA CARLA 00000
120359 LUIZ CARLOS JUNIOR 00000
122120  MONICA ARCIDIA DE A. M. SOUSA 00000
122842 JEFERSON 00000
150984 LEISIANE FERNANDA 00000
122781 JOAO PAULO SERPA DA ROCHA 00000
122821 JANAINA XAVIER 00000
150407 NUBIA PERCILIO. 00000
120370 ERICA BRUNA SILVA DE SOUSA 00000
150975 GUSTAVO FEITOSA 00000
151990 STEFANY ANSELMO 00000
122582 JESSICA HELENA 00000
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121102
120916
122776
121629
152493
120243
120699
152693
122662
121537
122465
121701
120688
151662
122852
120398
120123
151583
122597
121575
122007
122447

122792

122637
122789
122460
120969
121835
151972
122035
151655
150893
122775
122303
121054
120207
150948
150950
122245
122363
152083
151193
151789
151433
152271
121330
121987
120342
121776
121792
122773
121761
122459
122575

JUSSARA
WELLINGTON LEAO
CAROLINA
SARA VASCONCELOS
JANDIR BARBOSA
JOEL MAIA
JANETTY LAIS
SONIA RAMALHO
ANTUNES
EDVAN SOUSA ARAUJO
LUCIA GOMES DA SILVA
MARCIA ANDRADE
ALENILDA SOUZA
GRAZIELLE COSTA
MARILENE
MESTRE WILLIAN
ODIRLEY RODRIGUES
FERNANDO CORREIA
SHEILLA
ANGELICA REIS
DALINY ALBUQUERQUE
ZENAIDE NUNES

FRANCISCA LINDALVA PIMENTA
LOPES

REIS E SILVA
ALESSANDRA MIRANDA
ADRIANA FERREIRA
NELIA
ANTONIO NETO
DARLENE FERREIRA
RONY WESCLEY
DRA. MARCELLA
IVONETE
LAIANNE
SIMONE MENEZES
TONY MACHADO
SUELLEN GOMES
FATIMA
ABRAAO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
MARCOS GOMES
JOSE GOUVEIA COELHO
CARLAS CARVALHO
GENOVEVA COUTINHO
MARTA GLAYCE
CLAUDIOMIRO
ALDA ARAUJO
ANA LEILA ALMEIDA CUNHA
SILVANA
CLAUDIA REGINA
DILMA ANDRADE
PR JACKSON
ANDREIA SILVA
LAURO ANDERSON
VERONICA ACADEMIA
ANNE 411
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151020
120258
122672
151067
121536
121638
121408
121621
122189
150525
121018
151527
151103
151756
150236
121228
120968
121739
120858
122206
120881
122835
122441
152256
121288
122606
120159

1501811

151779
122343
152211
122426

121568

121060
122824
120515
151379
122618
122584
121354
121351
122049
151021
151680
151902
121960
121085
152717
121074
122592
122087
122454
122294
122232
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MICHELLE RODRIGUES
TANIA ALVES
VITORIA REGINA
GABRIEL TEIXEIRA
MARIA CLEVANEIDE
JANE DUARTE
SONIA CARVALHO
ANA LUIZA
FAUSTA CAMPOS
IRIS THOME ALVES DOS SANTOS
LEILA ANDRADE
IRANILDE RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
WELDERSON PEREIRA
ANTONIO SARAIVA
IRISMAR SANTOS RODRIGUES
PASTOR PAULINO
ALEX SILVA
FRANCISCA
LEANATHA PRINCY DOS ANJOS
VANDIANDE
ALDO JUNIOR
DIEGO LIMA
PROFESSOR DANILO SIMOES
ILDEMAR
TIA MARIANA
WAGNER
PASTORA FATIMA
SILAS
CARLOS AUGUSTO LOPES DE SOUZA
MESTRE ROCKEIRO
PATRICIA LEANDRA
VANIA LEITE

LUCIENE TORRES QUINTANILHA
SAMPAIO

MONICA NUNES
ANA SILVA
GLEBSON COSTA
ANDREA OLIVEIRA
ELIANA MOURA
IRMAO GILVANE
PROFESSORA PRISCILA
MIRIENE ROSA
ROSILDA FLOR
ALEXDONE
ALYNE MARIANA MOTA
ADAO
FILOMENA ALEXANDRE NUNES
ELISABETE
MARCOS FREITAS
ANDRE SANTOS
DENISE
DORINHA RODRIGUES
TELMA COSTA
MARCELIO GERMINIO VIEIRA
MICHELLE ALVES BEZERRA
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122780 FERNANDA LIMA 00000
152365 JULIANA LEMOS TURIBIO 00000
121697 ALAN DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 00000
120509 FERNANDO 00000
150800 TATIELLE PEREIRA 00000
122334 RAMMIELE ANDRADE 00000
151434 RAYAN JEFFERSON 00000
120622 PR.JOAO 00000
150614 MISSIONARIA ROSALIA ROCHA 00000
122218 CESAR ROQUE 00000
152341 ROSEMAIRE SILVA 00000
121813 ANGELICA AREDO 00000
152100 ELIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA MENEZES 00000
121928 DANUZZA MONTEIRO 00000
121678 ANA LILIAN 00000
121450 KELVIA POECK PIMENTEL 00000
122229 DANIEL ROCHA TAVARES 00000
122149 ROK ERICKSON FERREIRA DIAS 00000
122291 LARISSY TORRES 00000
152505 RODRIGO ARAUJO 00000
121015  GUILHERME MIGUEL DIAS SILVA 00000
151247 JOEDILSON DOURADO 00000
121416 DANIELE MARTINS 00000
120128 ABEL 00000
120465 LOURISVALDO ROCHA 00000
121577 MARCIO VIEIRA 00000
121273 GEDIAM INACIO 00000
120127 ASSIS SANTAREM 00000
120083 CENIRA 00000
120085 WESLEY FORMIGAO 00000
BRANCO 00001

NULO 00001

Total Apurados 00085

Codigo de Identificacao da Urna
8a.39.a2.b4.07.53.a6.f0.ec.19.6d.a2.75.f3.3f.4e.c9.94.0e.69

Assinaturas:
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object(stdClass)#2 (2) { ["zona"]=> string(3) "046" ["secao"]=> string(4) "1530" }
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